
Name Designation Extn NHSRC Email‐ID
Maj. Gen. (Prof) Atul Kotwal, SM, VSM ED NHSRC 123 atul.kotwal@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Krishna Bose  PS To ED 151 krishna.bose@nhsrcindia.org

Brig. Sanjay Baweja PAO 106 sanjay.baweja@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Bhupendra Singh Admin Consultant 138 bhupendra.singh@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. T. S. Negi Admin Consultant 129 ts.negi@nhsrcindia.org
Mr. Amit Arora Admin Assistant amit.arora@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma Admin Assistant 133 sandeep.kumar@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Girish Kumar  Admin Assistant  101 girish.kumar@nhsrcindia.org
Mr. Prakash Chemjung  Office Assistant 168

Mr. Ravi  Office Assistant 168

Mr. Amit Kumar  Admin Assistant cum Driver 166 amit.kumar@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Som Pal  IT‐Manager 135 som.pal@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Executive IT  135 mukesh.kumar@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Gaurav Prakash Finance Manager 127 gaurav.prakash@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Ashok Pathar  Consultant 126 ashok.pathar@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Neha Rastogi Consultant 125 neha.rastogi@nhsrcindia.org
Mr. Ankit Sharma Accounts Assistant 124 ankit.sharma@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Digvijay  Accounts Assistant digvijay.singh@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Vinit  Goklani  Human Resource Manager  109 vinit.goklani@nhsrcindia.org
Ms. Subrata Kumar Patel Consultant 110 subrata.patel@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Priyanka Sood Consultant 131 priyanka.sood@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Anupriya Raje Singh Consultant 109 AnupriyaRaje.Singh@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Komal Shikha Consultant 130 komal.shikha@nhsrcindia.org
Ms. Vanjoysatana Short term Consultant 130

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Human Resource Assistant 128 mukesh.hr@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. M. A. Balasubramanya Advisor 112 ma.balasubramanya@nhsrcindia.org 

Dr. Suman Senior Consultant 114 suman@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Neha Singhal Senior Consultant 115 neha.singhal@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Anantha Kumar Senior Consultant 116 anantha.kumar@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Arun Kumar Srivastava Consultant  146 arun.srivastava@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Syed Mohd Abbas Consultant 152 syed.abbas@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Ima Chopra Consultant ima.chopra@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Dharam Raj Singh Consultant 154 Dharam@nhsrcindia.org
Dr. Atul Bhanu Rairker Consultant 140 AtulBhanu.Rairker@nhsrcindia.org
Ms. Haifa Consultant Haifa@nhsrcindia.org
Dr. Sushma Adappa Consultant 153 sushma.adappa@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Mirza Anwar asgar Consultant 146 anwar@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Shayoni Sen Consultant shayoni.sen@nhsrcindia.org
Dr. Vijaya Shekhar Salkar Junior Consultant vijaya.salkar@nhsrcindia.org
Ms. Vandana Jakhmola Secretarial Assistant 155 vandana.jakhmola@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Sandeep Sharma Senior Consultant sandeep.sharma@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Mampi Bose Consultant 444 mampi.bose@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Maneeta Jain Consultant 444 maneeta.jain@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Mona Gupta Advisor 228 mona.gupta@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Sweta Roy Senior Consultant 229 sweta.roy@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Divya Prakash Senior Consultant 222 divya.prakash@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Ayushi Rai Consultant 223 ayushi.rai@nhsrcindia.org   

Mr. Mahtab Alam Consultant 225 mahtab.alam@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Ankur Shaji Nair Consultant ankur.nair@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Priyanka kumari Consultant priyanka.kumari@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Isha Sharma  Consultant 224

Dr. Surabhi Seti Consultant surabhi.sethi@nhsrcindia.org
Mr. Sanjay Ray Secretarial Assistant 203 sanjay.ray@nhsrcindia.org

Air Commodore (Dr.) Ranjan Kumar Choudhury VSM  Advisor 207 ranjan.choudhury@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Anjaney Senior Consultant 206 anjaney@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Vertika Agarwal Senior Consultant 208 Vertika.Agarwal@nhsrcindia.org

HR & Contact Details

Administration - Finance

Administration ‐ Human Resource

Community Processes ‐ CPHC

Health Care Financing

Health Policy and Integrated Planning/HRH

Health Care Technology

Administration - Information Technology

Administration



Ms. Rupali Consultant 211 Rupali@nhsrcindia.org
Dr. Diksha Singh Consultant 213 diksha.singh@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Chinmaee Nikhil Pawar Consultant 212 chinmaee.pawar@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Charu Consultant charu@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Manisha Sharma Consultant 210 manisha.sharma@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Ritu Junior Consultant 209 ritu@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Ashi Karke Secretarial Assistant 205 ashi.karke@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Garima Verma Consultant 167 garima.verma@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Megha Mathur Consultant 167 megha.mathur@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Himanshu Bhushan Advisor 121 ushan@gmail.com

Mr. Prasanth K.S Senior Consultant  122 prasanth.s@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Smita Shrivastava Senior Consultant 119 Smita.Shrivastava@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Aashima Bhatnagar Senior Consultant 117 aashima.bhatnagar@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Kalpana Pawalia Consultant 158 kalpana.pawalia@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Vashuda Khanna Consultant Vasudha.Khanna@nhsrcindia.org
Dr Poonam Consultant 156 poonam@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Neelam Tirkey  Junior Consultant 160 neelam.tirkey@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Ashutosh Kothari Junior Consultant 159 ashutosh.kothari@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Diksha Junior Consultant 157 diksha@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Aditi Joshi Junior Consultant 158 aditi.joshi@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Manju Bisht Secretarial Assistant 149 manju.bisht@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. J. N. Srivastava Advisor 163 j.n.srivastava@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Deepika Sharma Senior Consultant 220 deepika.sharma@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Sushant Agrawal  214 sushantagrawal17@gmail.com

Ms. Vinny Arora Consultant 221 vinny.arora@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Chinmayee Swain Consultant 215 chinmayee.swain@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Gulam Rafey Consultant 104 gulam.rafey@nhsrcindia.org  

Dr. Arvind Prakash Srivastava Consultant 218 arvind.srivastava@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Shivali Sisodia Consultant 219 shivali.sisodia@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Arpita Agrawal Consultant 232 arpita.agrawal@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Nasrain nikhat khan Short term Consultant 203

Mr. Divyanshu Junior Consultant 103 Divyanshu.Bhardwaj@nhsrcindia.org
Dr. Alisha Dub Consultant 102 alisha.dub@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Neeti Sharma Consultant neeti.sharma@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Abhay Consultant abhay.kumar@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Princy Joseph Short term Consultant 107 drprincy.joseph@gmail.com

Ms. Indu Suryawanshi Secretarial Assistant 204 indu.suryawanshi@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Neha Dumka Lead Consultant 148 neha.dumka@nhsrcindia.org

Mr. Padam Khanna Senior Consultant 165 padam.khanna@nhsrcindia.org

Ms. Roopani Consultant roopani@nhsrcindia.org

Dr. Tarannum Ahmed Consultant tarannum.ahmed@nhsrcindia.org
Ms. Anjali Bhardwaj Secretarial Assistant anjali.bhardwaj@nhsrcindia.org

Reception NA 101

IT Server  Room GF NA 166

Pantry Ground Floor NA 168

Pantry First Floor NA 230

First Floor Guard NA 201

Public Health Administration

Quality Improvement

KMD

Others

Publications


